SFP-GE-CWDM-xxxx-37DB-x-F10 Specifications
DATA SHEET
MODULETEK: SFP-GE-CWDM-xxxx-37DB-x-F10
1.25Gb/s SFP (Small Form Pluggable) CWDM(1270nm-1610nm) Transceiver
SFP-GE-CWDM-xxxx-37DB-x-F10 Overview
ModuleTek’s SFP-GE-CWDM-xxxx-37DB-x-F10 SFP optical transceivers are designed for Gigabit
Ethernet and Fibre Channel network equipment, they are available in 18 different CWDM wave-
lengths, from 1270nm to 1610nm. The product implements digital diagnostics via a 2-wire se-

SFP-GE-CWDM-xxxx-37DB-x-F10 Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number Product ID Description
SFP-GE-CWDM-xxxx-
37DB-C-F10 M009704
GE/FC CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors, The
link budget is 37dB with DOM function,
Commercial temperature
SFP-GE-CWDM-xxxx-
37DB-I-F10 M009705
GE/FC CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors, The
link budget is 37dB with DOM function, Industrial
temperature
Note:
1.Product ID is the abbreviated order number of our company’s standard model
For More Information:
ModuleTek Limited
Web : www.moduletek.com
Email : sales@moduletek.com
Product Selection
Part Number Description Color on
Clasp
SFP-GE-CWDM-1270-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1270nm, Single Mode Fiber 90km
Light
purple
SFP-GE-CWDM-1290-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1290nm, Single Mode Fiber 90km Sky blue
SFP-GE-CWDM-1310-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1310nm, Single Mode Fiber 100km
Yellow
green
SFP-GE-CWDM-1330-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1330nm, Single Mode Fiber 100km
Yellow
ocher
SFP-GE-CWDM-1350-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1350nm, Single Mode Fiber 100km Pink
SFP-GE-CWDM-1370-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1370nm, Single Mode Fiber 100km Beige
SFP-GE-CWDM-1390-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1390nm, Single Mode Fiber 110km White
SFP-GE-CWDM-1410-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1410nm, Single Mode Fiber 120km Silver
SFP-GE-CWDM-1430-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1430nm, Single Mode Fiber 120km Black
SFP-GE-CWDM-1450-37DB-x-
F10
GE CWDM SFP Transceiver, LC Connectors,
1450nm, Single Mode Fiber 120km
Yellow
orange
SFP-GE-CWDM-1470-37DB-x-
F10